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Extrato por período
Cliente: CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE PIRAQUARA

Conta: 3866 / 006 / 00000016­3

Data: 01/08/2016 ­ 09:49

Mês: Julho/2016

Período: 1 ­ 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 7.452,93 C

04/07/2016 415300 RESGATE 10.000,00 C 17.452,93 C

05/07/2016 200669 PG LUZ/GAS 3.403,12 D 14.049,81 C

05/07/2016 000000 DEB.AUTOR. 2.876,66 D 11.173,15 C

05/07/2016 185977 TEV MESM T 54,90 D 11.118,25 C

07/07/2016 199739 TEV MESM T 2.800,00 D 8.318,25 C

07/07/2016 187129 DEB TARIFA 7.221,26 D 1.096,99 C

08/07/2016 187129 ES FOL PAG 0,66 D 1.096,33 C

12/07/2016 340837 TEV MESM T 200,00 D 896,33 C

14/07/2016 515725 RESGATE 10.000,00 C 10.896,33 C

20/07/2016 000001 CRED TED 600.000,00 C 610.896,33 C

21/07/2016 010930 DOC ELET E 1.212,60 D 609.683,73 C

21/07/2016 010986 DOC ELET E 4.204,32 D 605.479,41 C

21/07/2016 011049 DOC ELET E 937,50 D 604.541,91 C

21/07/2016 011439 DOC ELET E 222,02 D 604.319,89 C

21/07/2016 011537 DOC ELET E 444,04 D 603.875,85 C

21/07/2016 011614 DOC ELET E 3.249,04 D 600.626,81 C

21/07/2016 011750 DOC ELET E 422,36 D 600.204,45 C

21/07/2016 532235 PAG BOLETO 604,50 D 599.599,95 C

21/07/2016 532935 PAG BOLETO 553,70 D 599.046,25 C

21/07/2016 533462 PAG BOLETO 171,80 D 598.874,45 C

21/07/2016 540945 PAG BOLETO 37.614,54 D 561.259,91 C

21/07/2016 541273 PAG BOLETO 2.252,82 D 559.007,09 C

21/07/2016 884284 PAG AGUA 404,68 D 558.602,41 C

21/07/2016 000037 AP CDB FLX 100.000,00 D 458.602,41 C

21/07/2016 107696 ENVIO TED 18.270,32 D 440.332,09 C

21/07/2016 094060 TEV MESM T 54,90 D 440.277,19 C

21/07/2016 094353 TEV MESM T 4.090,99 D 436.186,20 C
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21/07/2016 094608 TEV MESM T 5.097,14 D 431.089,06 C

21/07/2016 094840 TEV MESM T 756,78 D 430.332,28 C

21/07/2016 187129 DEB TARIFA 277.087,33 D 153.244,95 C

22/07/2016 000000 DEB.AUTOR. 9.453,33 D 143.791,62 C

22/07/2016 187129 ES FOL PAG 46,20 D 143.745,42 C

26/07/2016 021987 DOC ELET E 548,40 D 143.197,02 C

26/07/2016 983028 PG ORG GOV 92.024,86 D 51.172,16 C

26/07/2016 983156 PG LUZ/GAS 2.943,09 D 48.229,07 C

26/07/2016 983536 PAG FONE 223,27 D 48.005,80 C

26/07/2016 983773 PAG FONE 267,23 D 47.738,57 C

26/07/2016 984272 PAG FONE 4.569,61 D 43.168,96 C

26/07/2016 167811 TEV MESM T 2.000,00 D 41.168,96 C

27/07/2016 461347 APLICACAO 15.000,00 D 26.168,96 C
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